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0 501 655 05:35

1 76 FC BANDITOS  (Groene Elian) 12 01:13:36 H ELITES 05:35 1

2 51 Famille VAN LERBERGHE 12 01:16:23 0:02:47 FAMILLE 06:08 1

3 62 TEAM CHIMAY  (Cresson Julien) 12 01:17:40 0:01:17 H ELITES 05:57 2

4 60 GIVE ME FIVE  (Gondry Corentin) 12 01:19:10 0:01:30 H ELITES 06:14 3

5 52 S.J.H.C  (Minique Michaël) 12 01:22:47 0:03:37 H ELITES 06:34 4

6 34 LUSTUCRU  (Lust Christophe) 12 01:23:37 0:00:50 H ELITES 06:27 5

7 69 TRI KIDS 12 01:28:18 0:04:41 0 07:04 1

8 59 SANS NOM  (Seshro Joseph) 12 01:28:26 MASTERS H 06:36 1

9 38 B M TEAM  (Tronçon Benoït) 12 01:29:37 0:01:11 H ELITES 07:14 6

10 53 LES VENTOUX MEN  (Bultot Sylvain) 12 01:30:16 0:00:39 H ELITES 07:09 7

11 21 SANS NOM  (Rifflart Xavier) 12 01:30:54 0:00:38 H ELITES 06:33 8

12 88 LES VÎ THURIENS   (Dubois Michaël) 12 01:32:12 0:01:18 MASTERS H 07:23 2

13 68 BIG TRI KIDS  (Baiolet Louis) 12 01:33:03 0:00:51 MIXTE 06:43 1

14 19 LES BLEUS DU MARDI  (Bouyard Frédéric) 12 01:34:13 0:01:10 H ELITES 07:04 9

15 86 LES ZAMIS  (Deville Philippe) 12 01:34:17 0:00:04 H ELITES 07:09 10

16 61 LES ALCOOLIQUES ANONYMES  (Delgranche Côme) 12 01:35:34 0:01:17 H ELITES 06:52 11

17 66 LES FRANCOS  (François Raphaël) 12 01:36:50 0:01:16 H ELITES 07:09 12

18 24 jaco 1 12 01:37:58 0:01:08 0 07:49 2

19 74 LES FRANCO-BELGES  (Cordewener Joël) 12 01:39:28 0:01:30 H ELITES 07:49 13

20 27 JACO 3  (Dumoulin Gaël) 12 01:40:14 0:00:46 MIXTE 08:01 2

21 55 LES FONCTIONNAIRES  (Lechat Jean) 12 01:40:50 0:00:36 H ELITES 07:48 14

22 89 THE VIRELLOI'S RUNNERS  (Huart Anceline) 12 01:41:40 0:00:50 MIXTE 07:59 3

23 17 LES RELOUS  (Vincent Clara) 12 01:42:11 0:00:31 MIXTE 08:03 4

24 87 LES BICHES DU BOIS DE LOMPRET  (De Pestel) 12 01:42:41 0:00:30 D ELITES 07:43 1

25 23 A.C.FRONTIÈRES  (Foschi Edgardo) 12 01:43:21 0:00:40 MASTERS H 08:03 3

26 50 FACOCHE TEAM  (Cornet Vanessa) 12 01:43:48 0:00:27 MIXTE 07:12 5

27 35 DI CATALDO & CIE  (Di Cataldo Michel) 12 01:43:51 0:00:03 MASTERS H 08:09 4

28 26 JACO 2  (Goossens Arthur) 12 01:44:40 0:00:49 MIXTE 07:18 6

29 84 LES SUPER G  (Guillaume Sébastien) 12 01:44:47 0:00:07 FAMILLE 07:41 2

30 63 JACQ'OUILLES  (Jacques Guillaume) 12 01:45:46 0:00:59 FAMILLE 08:11 3

31 57 SESTO 12 01:47:07 0:01:21 0 08:18 3

32 37 FAMILLE CALVY-BOMBART  (Calvy Bombart Magali) 12 01:47:31 0:00:24 FAMILLE 07:28 4

33 20 LA FAM FAMILY  (Hannevart Antoine) 12 01:48:09 0:00:38 FAMILLE 07:33 5

34 67 MINI TRI KIDS  (Baiolet Zoé) 12 01:48:27 0:00:18 MIXTE 08:39 7

35 33 les VICKINGS 12 01:49:15 0:00:48 0 08:39 4

36 32 LES MOTIVÉS  (Pochet Thierry) 12 01:52:10 0:02:55 H ELITES 08:52 15

37 39 LA TEAM FABIO  (Guerin Thierry) 12 01:52:19 0:00:09 MIXTE 08:47 8

38 29 TAILERS des FAGNES GIRLS 12 01:52:27 0:00:08 0 08:42 5

39 31 K S K BEVEREN  (Ducarme Pascal) 12 01:53:55 0:01:28 MASTERS H 08:55 5

40 36 JACO 6  (Claude & Sylviane) 12 01:58:32 0:04:37 MIXTE 08:51 9

41 22 LES GRANDS DU DIMANCHE  (Thomas Marie-Lyse) 12 02:00:36 0:02:04 MIXTE 08:55 10

42 58 LES MOTIVÉS  (Bedanne Christophe) 12 02:00:57 0:00:21 MIXTE 09:03 11

43 28 TDF WOMEN  (Massart Marie) 12 02:04:05 0:03:08 D ELITES 09:18 2

44 10 ALBATROS A  (Ducourtioux Teddy) 12 02:06:59 0:02:54 H ELITES 08:55 16

45 18 TRAILERS DES FAGNES  (Defauw Georges) 12 02:09:37 0:02:38 FAMILLE 08:44 6

46 54 LES RETARDATAIRES  (Di Verdi Laetitia) 12 02:12:26 0:02:49 H ELITES 10:19 17

47 11 ALBATROS B  (Rabaté Frédéric) 12 02:17:00 0:04:34 H ELITES 09:09 18

48 75 LE SESA DE CHIMAY  (Bienaimé François) 12 02:18:15 0:01:15 MIXTE 07:51 12

49 65 LES THURIENNES EN BALADE  (Septon Marie Emilie) 12 02:27:25 0:09:10 MASTERS F 10:42 1

50 64 MAR DES OISEAUX  (Schmit Florentin) 11 02:27:25 MIXTE 07:58 13

51 12 ALBATROS B  (Degeimbre Kevin) 10 02:03:55 H ELITES 09:07 19

52 14 ALBATROS FILLES  (Bourdon Cintia) 6 01:33:17 D ELITES 15:03 3

record du tour

SEMI-MARATHON RELAIS    15/10/2022

Chronométrage: Léon PONCELET


